U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
BUDGET SUMMARY
(Dollars in Millicns)

ggs FY 1995 Budget
2 & FY 1994 Current Program Net
gﬁa Base* Services Regquirements Budget
o
Qgg REACTOR REGULATORY PROGRAMS
§;§ Reactor Safety and Safeguards Regulation $161.0 $8.8 -$3.6 $166.2
mo
+ 5 Reactor Safety Research $2.8 3.0 -6.5 89.3
P
g Reactor Special and Indepenaent Reviews,
Investigations, and Enforcement 30.7 1.5 -.5 31.7
Subtotal $284.5 $13.3 -$10.6 $287.2

NUCLEAR MATERIALS REGULATORY PROGRAMS

Nuclear Material and Low Level Waste

Safety and Safeguards Regulation $61.6 $3.2 $1.7 $66.5
High-Level Nuclear Waste Regulation 22.0 .9 -.9 22.0
Subtotal $83.6 $4.1 $.8 $88.5

MANAGEMENT AND SUPPORT

Nuclear Safety Management and Support $i62.1 $6.9 -$3.3 $165.7
Inspector General 4.8 " ol | .51

Subtotal $166.9 $7.1 -$3.2 $170.8
TOTAL $232.0 $24.3 -$13.0 $546.3

*Reflects $12.7 mi'lion rescission. Chart 4



U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
BUDGEY SUMMARY
{Dollars in Millions)

REACTOR BUDGET
Reactor Regulatory Programs
Management and Support*
Subtotal

NUCLEAR MATERIALS BUDGET
Nuclear Materials Regulatory Programs
Manageme:t and Support*
Subtotal

TOTAL

*Allocated portion

FY
Amount

$287.2

130.6
$417.8

$88.5
40.2
$128.7
$546.5

Percent

53

24
77

16

B = |

Chart 5



