## U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION BUDGET SUMMARY (Dollars in Millions)

FY 1995 Budget			
FY 1994 Base*	Current Services	Program Requirements	Net Budget
\$161.0	\$8.8	-\$3.6	\$166.2
92.8	3.0	-6.5	89.3
30.7	1.5	5	31.7
\$284.5	\$13.3	-\$10.6	\$287.2
\$61.6	\$3.2	\$1.7	\$66.5
22.0	.9	9	22.0
\$83.6	\$4.1	\$.8	\$88.5
\$162.1	\$6.9	-\$3.3	\$165.7
4.8	2	1	_5.1
\$166.9	\$7.1	-\$3.2	\$170.8
\$535.0	\$24.5	<u>-\$13.0</u>	\$546.5
	\$161.0 92.8 30.7 \$284.5 \$61.6 22.0 \$83.6 \$162.1 4.8 \$166.9	\$161.0 \$8.8 92.8 3.0 30.7 1.5 \$284.5 \$13.3 \$61.6 \$3.2 22.0 9 \$83.6 \$4.1 \$6.9 4.8 22 \$166.9 \$7.1	FY 1994         Current Services         Program Requirements           \$161.0         \$8.8         -\$3.6           92.8         3.0         -6.5           30.7         1.5        5           \$284.5         \$13.3         -\$10.6           \$61.6         \$3.2         \$1.7           22.0         .9        9           \$83.6         \$4.1         \$.8           \$162.1         \$6.9         -\$3.3           4.8         .2         .1           \$166.9         \$7.1         -\$3.2

<sup>\*</sup>Reflects \$12.7 million rescission.

## U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION BUDGET SUMMARY (Dollars in Millions)

	FY 1995 Budget		
REACTOR BUDGET	Amount	percent	
Reactor Regulatory Programs	\$287.2	53	
Management and Support*	130.6	24	
Subtotal	\$417.8	77	
NUCLEAR MATERIALS BUDGET			
Nuclear Materials Regulatory Programs	\$88.5	16	
Management and Support*	40.2	_7	
Subtotal	\$128.7	23	
TOTAL	\$546.5	100	

<sup>\*</sup>Allocated portion